MARCA

BETAMOTOR
BETAMOTOR
BETAMOTOR
BETAMOTOR
BETAMOTOR
FANTIC MOTOR
FANTIC MOTOR
FANTIC MOTOR
FANTIC MOTOR
FANTIC MOTOR
FANTIC MOTOR
FANTIC MOTOR
FANTIC MOTOR
FANTIC MOTOR
FANTIC MOTOR
FANTIC MOTOR
GAS GAS

GAS GAS

GAS GAS

GAS GAS

GAS GAS

GAS GAS

GAS GAS

GAS GAS

GAS GAS

GAS GAS
HONDA

KIT PARAOLIO E PARAPOLVERE FORCELLA ALL-BALLS (RIF: 56-147)

RR Enduro 2T

RR Enduro EFI (Mot.BETA)
RR Enduro EFI (Mot.BETA)
RR Enduro EFI (Mot.BETA)
RR Enduro EFI (Mot.BETA)

XE
XX

XEF Racing Enduro 4T

XX Cross 2T
XXF Cross 4T
XXF Cross 4T
XEF Enduro 4T
XEF Enduro 4T
XEF Enduro 4T
XXF Cross 4T
XXF Cross 4T
MC 2T
EC/ECFA4T
EC 2T

MC F

EC 2T

ECF AT

MC F

ECFA4T

ES

SM

CRFR

MODELLO

CILINDRATA

250
350
390
430
480
125
125
250
250
250
250
310
450
450
450
450
125
250
250
250
300
300
350
450
700
700
250

ANNI
2013 - 2024
2015 - 2019
2016 - 2019
2016 - 2019
2016 - 2019
2020 - 2022
2020 - 2022
2021 - 2024
2021 - 2024
2021 - 2022
2022 - 2024
2023 - 2024
2021 - 2022
2022 - 2024
2021 - 2023
2022 - 2024
2021 - 2022
2012 - 2015
2018 - 2019
2021 - 2024
2018 - 2019
2013 - 2015
2022 - 2024
2012 - 2013
2022 - 2024
2022 - 2024
2010 - 2011

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM

RP10012

RP10012

RP10012

RP10012
RP10012




HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA

CRFR

CRFR

CRFR

CR

TC 2T

WR

TE 2T

FC 4T

FE 4T

TC 2T

TCA4T

TCA4T

TE 2T

TE 4T

TE 4T

TXC Cross Country
TXC Cross Country
WR 2T

TE 2T

WR 2T

TE 4T

TE 4T

TXC Cross Country
FC 4T

FE 4T

TC

TE

TE

TXC Cross Country

250
250
450
125
125
125
150
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
300
300
310
310
310
350
350
449
449
449
449

2012 - 2013
2014 - 2014
2009 - 2016
2010 - 2013
2018 - 2024
2010 - 2014
2022 - 2024
2018 - 2024
2022 - 2024
2018 - 2024
2010 - 2011
2012 - 2013
2022 - 2024
2010 - 2011
2012 - 2013
2010 - 2011
2012 - 2013
2010 - 2013
2022 - 2024
2010 - 2013
2010 - 2011
2012 - 2013
2012 - 2013
2020 - 2024
2022 - 2024
2011 - 2013
2011 - 2013
2013 - 2013
2011 - 2013

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RP10012
RP10012
RP10012

RP10012
RP10012

RP10012

RP10012

RP10012
RP10012




HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KTM

FC 4T

FE 4T

SMR

TC

TE

TXC Cross Country
FE 4T

SMR

TE

TXC Cross Country
TE

TXC Cross Country
Norden 901

KX

KX

KX

KX

KX

KX

KX

KX F

KX F

KX F

KX X

KXE

KLX R

KX F

KX F

EXC

450
450
450
450
450
450
501
510
510
510
511
511
890
125
125
125
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
450
450
450
125

2020 - 2024
2022 - 2024
2010 - 2010
2010 - 2010
2010 - 2010
2010 - 2010
2022 - 2024
2010 - 2010
2010 - 2010
2010 - 2010
2013 - 2013
2013 - 2013
2022 - 2022
2002 - 2002
2003 - 2003
2004 - 2005
2002 - 2002
2003 - 2003
2004 - 2005
2006 - 2007
2004 - 2005
2013 - 2019
2020 - 2024
2021 - 2024
2006 - 2007
2008 - 2024
2006 - 2008
2009 - 2012
2016 - 2016

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RP10012

RP10012

RP10012

RP10012

RP10012




KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM

SX

XC

EXC TPI - TBI
SX

EXC

EXC

EXC F 4T

EXC TPI - TBI
SX

SXF 4T

EXC

EXC TPI - TBI
SX

EXCF 4T

SXF 4T

EXC R/ EXC-F
RFR Rallye Factory Replica
SMR

SXF 4T

EXC 4T

Enduro R 4T
Adventure
Adventure R
Adventure R Rally
Adventure
Adventure L
Adventure R
Adventure ABS
Adventure R ABS

125
125
150
150
200
250
250
250
250
250
300
300
300
350
350
450
450
450
450
500
690
790
790
790
890
890
890
1190
1190

2017 - 2023
2017 - 2017
2021 - 2023
2017 - 2021
2016 - 2016
2016 - 2018
2016 - 2023
2018 - 2023
2017 - 2023
2017 - 2023
2016 - 2017
2018 - 2023
2023 - 2023
2016 - 2023
2017 - 2023
2015 - 2023
2018 - 2020
2021 - 2023
2017 - 2023
2016 - 2023
2014 - 2023
2019 - 2020
2019 - 2020
2020 - 2020
2021 - 2022
2021 - 2022
2021 - 2022
2013 - 2016
2013 - 2016

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RP10012
RP10012
RP10012
RP10012
RP10012
RP10012
RP10012
RP10012
RP10012
RP10012
RP10012
RP10012
RP10012
RP10012
RP10012
RP10012
RP10012
RP10012
RP10012
RP10012
RP10012
RP10012
RP10012
RP10012
RP10012
RP10012
RP10012
RP10012
RP10012




KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SWM
SWM
SWM
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

Super Adventure ABS
Super Adventure R ABS
Super Adventure S ABS
Super Adventure T
Super Duke GT
Super Duke R

Super Duke R EVO
Super Duke RR
Super Duke RR
Brabus R

Super Duke R

Super Duke R EVO
RMZ 4T

RMZ 4T

RMZ 4T

RMZ 4T

RS R

RS R

SMR

YZ

YZ

YZ

YZ

WR F

WR F

WR F

WR F

YZ

YZ

1290
1290
1290
1290
1290
1290
1290
1290
1290
1300
1390
1390
250
250
250
450
300
500
500
125
125
125
125
250
250
250
250
250
250

2015 - 2016
2017 - 2024
2017 - 2024
2017 - 2017
2016 - 2024
2014 - 2023
2022 - 2023
2021 - 2021
2023 - 2023
2022 - 2023
2024 - 2024
2024 - 2024
2004 - 2006
2013 - 2015
2016 - 2023
2013 - 2014
2016 - 2023
2016 - 2023
2016 - 2023
2004 - 2004
2005 - 2005
2006 - 2007
2008 - 2023
2005 - 2005
2006 - 2006
2007 - 2012
2013 - 2018
2004 - 2004
2005 - 2005

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RP10012
RP10012
RP10012
RP10012

R14040
RP10012
RP10012
RP10012
RP10012
RP10012
RP10012
RP10012




YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

YZ

YZ

YZF
YZF
YZF
YZF
YZF
YZF
YZF
WR F
WR F
WR F
WR F
YZF
YZF
YZF
YZF
YZF
YZF
YZF
YZF
YZF
YZF
YZF
YZF
YZF

250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450

2006 - 2007
2008 - 2024
2004 - 2004
2005 - 2005
2006 - 2006
2007 - 2007
2008 - 2008
2009 - 2009
2010 - 2024
2005 - 2005
2006 - 2006
2007 - 2011
2012 - 2020
2004 - 2004
2005 - 2005
2006 - 2006
2007 - 2007
2008 - 2008
2009 - 2009
2010 - 2012
2013 - 2013
2014 - 2014
2015 - 2015
2016 - 2017
2018 - 2019
2020 - 2024

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no




